
FRIENDSWOOD J H
1000 Manison Parkway
FRIENDSWOOD TX, 77546

School Year: 2024
Grade: *HEADPHONES - 6TH-8TH
Qty Description
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Asst. Colors SKU# 467

Date Printed: 07-15-24



FRIENDSWOOD J H
1000 Manison Parkway
FRIENDSWOOD TX, 77546

School Year: 2024
Grade: 6TH
Qty Description
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
3 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
12 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - 1.41 oz - Jumbo SKU# 743
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 5 Pack - Ylw-Org-Pnk-Gr-Blue - BIC SKU# 1223
2 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
2 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 311
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - 100 Ct - Red - Mead SKU# 1985
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - 100 Ct - Yellow - Mead SKU# 1987
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Blue SKU# 1109
4 Sharpie - Black - Ultra FineTip SKU# 410
2 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377

Date Printed: 07-15-24



FRIENDSWOOD J H
1000 Manison Parkway
FRIENDSWOOD TX, 77546

School Year: 2024
Grade: 7TH
Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1.5 Inch - Blue - Avery SKU# 1408
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1.5 Inch - White - Avery SKU# 969
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Divider - Avery - 8 Tab - Plastic - Big Tab Write On SKU# 1814
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue SKU# 563
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk SKU# 938
2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 314
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 316
1 Paper - Drawing - Manila - 9x12 - 50 Count SKU# 1085
2 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct SKU# 726
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
2 Pens - BIC - Red - Qty: 1 SKU# 4181
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk SKU# 758
1 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 1/2 x 450 - Transparent SKU# 2697
3 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377

Notes:
Need - Not Included in Kit:
• 1 Postage Stamp

Date Printed: 07-15-24



FRIENDSWOOD J H
1000 Manison Parkway
FRIENDSWOOD TX, 77546

School Year: 2024
Grade: 8TH
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
3 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue SKU# 563
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Yellow SKU# 587
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red SKU# 277
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz SKU# 709
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 150 Ct SKU# 323
1 Paper Towel - White Cloud - Choose a Size - 90 Ct SKU# 1049
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Black SKU# 1108
1 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Blue SKU# 1109
1 Pens - BIC - Red - Qty: 1 SKU# 4181
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 2 x 2 - Plain - Asst Bright - 400 Pk SKU# 1517
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Lined - Yellow - 2-100 Pk SKU# 1948
2 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 1/2 x 450 - Transparent SKU# 2697
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377

Date Printed: 07-15-24



FRIENDSWOOD J H
1000 Manison Parkway
FRIENDSWOOD TX, 77546

School Year: 2024
Grade: HIDDEN 7TH - GIRLS
Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1.5 Inch - White - Avery SKU# 969
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 2 Pack - Blue, Red SKU# 3833
1 Gloves - Latex Free - Box - Medium SKU# 1485
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk SKU# 938
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
3 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 314
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 316
1 Paper - Drawing - Manila - 9x12 - 50 Count SKU# 1085
7 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 100 Pk SKU# 1920
4 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 1/2 x 450 - Transparent SKU# 2697
3 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - Slide Lock - Quart - 20 Ct SKU# 1276

Date Printed: 07-15-24


